
Upcoming Board Events 
 
 
Tues., November 23 6:30 p.m. USD 428 Education Foundation Dinner 
    Highland Hotel 
 
Note: The College will be closed November 24 through November 28 for the 
Thanksgiving holiday. 
 
Tues., November 30 11:30 a.m. Luncheon/Tour with Linda Fund 
    (Barton Campus) 
 
Wed., December 1 8:30 a.m. Holiday Reception – Student Union  
    (Barton Campus) 
 
Thurs., December 2 4:00 p.m.  Board Study Session – F30       
      (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Fri., December 3  1:00 p.m. Fort Riley Graduation 
 
Sun., December 5 &    KACCT/COP Quarterly Meeting 
Mon., December 6    Labette Community College 
 
Thurs., December 9 6:00 p.m. Holiday Dinner – Junction City 
      (Fort Riley area)  
 
Thurs., December 16 4:00 p.m. Regular Monthly Board Meeting – F30     

  (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Note: The College will be closed December 20 through January 2 for the 
Christmas holiday. 
 
 ************************************************************************************************** 
 

Reminders 
 
 Thurs., January 6  4:00 p.m.  Board Study Session – F30       
      (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Note: The College will be closed January 17 for Martin Luther King Day. 
 
Thurs., January 20 4:00 p.m. Regular Monthly Board Meeting – F30     

  (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
  


